
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

57B 

17 

72 

20 

70 

79 

60 

76 

25 

26 

55 

9 

007 

78 

68 

02A 

188 

46 

51 

141 

56 

66 

7A 

Name 

Logan Dernoshek 

James Schardt 

Cliff Murray 

Rob Davenport 

Vic Skirmants 

Scott Fraser 

Bruce Revennaugh 

David Nicholas 

Peter Uzdavinis 

Paul Konkle Jr. 

Perry Tennell 

Derek Chima 

Rick Fraser 

Paul Gelpi 

Thomas Warner 

Charles Schwimer 

David Blakey 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Jesse Darrow 

Tom Vail Jr 

David Kessinger 

Craig Seifert 

Todd Crews 

Class 

3DP 

3DP 

3CP 

3GT 

3CP 

1FP 

1FJ1 

1FP 

1FP 

3DP 

3CP 

1FP 

1FP 

4NC 

3CP 

4CM 

3EP 

3CP 

1FP 

3EP 

1FP 

3DP 

1FP 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

1 

4 

1 

1 

5 

6 

2 

7 

4 

8 

Best Tm 

1:43.618 

1:44.506 

1:45.812 

1:45.528 

1:45.985 

1:46.791 

1:42.820 

1:47.178 

1:48.538 

1:50.188 

1:49.019 

1:49.111 

1:48.402 

1:50.559 

1:50.764 

1:52.628 

1:56.931 

2:00.691 

1:49.989 

2:06.957 

2:13.142 

1:49.093 

1:47.359 

Year 

1966 

1966 

1960 

1973 

1961 

1958 

1962 

1960 

1964 

1962 

1961 

1966 

1972 

1958 

1959 

1965 

1967 

1968 

1965 

1960 

1970 

1966 

1959 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Devin Model D Porsche 

Datsun B210 

Porsche 356B 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Lotus 22 Fjr 

MG A 

MG Midget 

MG B 

Porsche 356B 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

Jaguar XK150 

Porsche 356 

Maserati Tipo 151 

MG B GT 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

Triumph Spitfire 

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint 

MG Midget 

MG B 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Engine 

164 

168 

1622 

1508 

1620 

1275 

1654 

1275 

1850 

1600 

1275 

1275 

4200 

1620 

4700 

1798 

2000 

1296 

1470 

1275 

1800 

995 

Hometown 

Charlotte NC 

Dayton OH 

Honey Brook PA 

Anchorage KY 

North Branch MI 

Woodstock GA 

Horseshoe Bay TX 

Palm Desert CA 

Carrollton VA 

Santee CA 

Bradenton FL 

Akron OH 

Marietta GA 

Dublin OH 

Plain City OH 

Pittsburgh PA 

Clinton TN 

Nashville TN 

Williamsport PA 

Cleveland OH 

Greensburg PA 

Oakdale PA 

Brierfield AL 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"NC" Classed cars not eligible for podium, trophies or points? 

Printed: 6/28/2020 10:59:47 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

17.251 

Avg. Speed 

75.268 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.820 

Best Speed 

77.028 

Best Lap by 

60 - Bruce Revennaugh 

Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  1 3 4 Mazda 

Group 1 3 4 Race 2 

Race started at 10:37:31 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/28/2020 10:35 AM 


